A
D
10
0
145
11
1
KES STRIP TF
(A) (D)
KES STRIP 60 TF 612 mm 475 mm
KES STRIP 120 TF 1172 mm 700 mm
KES STRIP 150 TF 1452 mm 940 mm
SB NB - - - -
- - - - - -
KES STRIP
60 TF-16N 16 2470 2960
KES STRIP
60 TF-19N 19 2926 3515
KES STRIP
60 TF-27N 27 4130 4995
KES STRIP
120 TF-31N 31 4840 5735
KES STRIP
120 TF-37N 37 5880 6845
KES STRIP
120 TF-51N 51 8190 9435
KES STRIP
120 TF-84N 84 13160 15540
KES STRIP
150 TF-38N 38 6000 7030
KES STRIP
150 TF-46N 46 7290 8510
KES STRIP
150 TF-71N 71 11330 13135
KES STRIP
150 TF-84N 84 13356 15540
KES STRIP
150 TF-104N 104 16500 19240
INDUSTRIAL
DIMENSIONS MODELS
FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA
OPTICS